8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 - 10:30 AM

10:30 -

10:45 -

12:00 -
12:45 -

10:45 AM

12:00

12:45 PM
2:15 PM

2:15 - 2:25

2:25 - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM

GALWAY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION RETREAT

AGENDA

Saturday, August 5, 2017
Scotch Church
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

REFRESHMENTS
CALL TO ORDER

2016 - 2017 ANNUAL REPORT
Mission, Core Values, District Goals
Demographics
Graduation Outcomes
Regents Results
NYS Assessments, ELA, Math, Science
Early Literacy
Special Education
Professional Development
Mentoring
New Curriculum Requirements
Technology
Project G
Communications- Facebook, School Newsletters
Participation Rates
Annual Satisfaction Survey
Student Conduct
Attendance
Athletics
Noteworthy Events

BREAK

SESSION 1
o Restoring Spanish at the 7th Grade Level
o AP vs. College Courses
o Approval of Graduation Speakers
o Football

LUNCH

SESSION 2
o Firehouse Purchase
o Staffing Cuts Without Cutting Programs
o Education Foundation and SOS Contributions/Purchases

BREAK

EXECUTIVE SESSION
o Superintendent Evaluation
o Board of Education Self-Evaluation

ADJOURN






