GALWAY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION RETREAT AGENDA

Saturday, August 5, 2017 Scotch Church 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

8:45 AM	REFRESHMENTS		
9:00 AM	CALL TO ORDER		
9:00 - 10:30 AM	 2016 - 2017 ANNUAL REPORT Mission, Core Values, District Goals Demographics Graduation Outcomes Regents Results NYS Assessments, ELA, Math, Science Early Literacy Special Education Professional Development Mentoring New Curriculum Requirements Technology Project G Communications- Facebook, School Newsletters Participation Rates Annual Satisfaction Survey Student Conduct Attendance Athletics Noteworthy Events 		
10:30 - 10:45 AM	BREAK		
10:45 - 12:00	 SESSION 1 Restoring Spanish at the 7th Grade Level AP vs. College Courses Approval of Graduation Speakers Football 		
12:00 - 12:45 PM	LUNCH		
12:45 - 2:15 PM	 SESSION 2 Firehouse Purchase Staffing Cuts Without Cutting Programs Education Foundation and SOS Contributions/Purchases 		
2:15 - 2:25	BREAK		
2:25 - 3:00 PM	 EXECUTIVE SESSION Superintendent Evaluation Board of Education Self-Evaluation 		

ADJOURN

3:00 PM